Automatic Roll Type Holder
• In-line operation allows for efficient marking during
primary operations
• Completely eliminates need for secondary marking
process
• Ideal for fittings, couplings, nozzles, collars and many
other parts turned in a lathe, screw machine, multiple
spindle or chucking machines

Wedge Style CMN Series
23
How to Order Holders
1. Will die be mounted LEFT or
RIGHT of shank?
2. Specify RPM and TYPE of
machine on which holder will be
used.
3. Minimum distance from collet to
point of marking on the part.
4. Specify whether TOP of
impression is TOWARD or
AWAY from the collet.
5. Specify the ROTATION of the
spindle (looking into the collet
end of the machine)
Char Size Catalog No.
1/16 CMN06-
3/32 CMN09-
1/8 CMN13-
3/16 CMN19-
1/4 CMN25-
• Fits in CMT R500 roll
type holder and other
brands
• Machined engraved
for durability
• 50% cost saving
over competitors
Model R800 and R500 - Screw
machine adapters and holders are
special tools developed to mark
round parts while they are being
turned in a lathe, turret lathe, or
automatic screw machine. The
mark is usually applied just before
the cut-off operation. These
holders, mounted directly in the tool
posts or screw machine stations,
are the stud style construction
which permits marking close to the
chuck or collet and simplifies the
die or holder changes
Collet End
Right Hand CCWLeft Hand CCW
Left Hand CW Right Hand CW
Roll Die
Material Rotates Clockwise
Material Rotates Counter Clockwise
Custom Stamps and Dies
24
Shank Style
Rectangular Die
L = length of die over
character
W = width of die
H = height of die
Ds = Diameter of shank
Ls = length of shank
(L x W x H)
Shank: (Ds x Ls)
Retainer
L = length over character
W = width
Wb =  distance between
center of mounting holes
Db = diameter of bore
R = radius
H = height
Straight Type
L = length over character
W = width
H = height